Status of Receipt and Consumption of Coal in DCB Plants - (as on 02 June, 2024)

Month / Date

Consumption
at DCB
Plants (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Receipt of
domestic coal
(Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Gap
without
Imported
coal* (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Gap met by
Imported
Coal (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

Gap met by
draw down from
reserve coal
stock** (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

01-Jun-24

24.51

22.06

-2.45

0.93

-1.52

02-Jun-24

24.55

22.09

-2.47

0.97

-1.49

03-Jun-24

04-Jun-24

05-Jun-24

06-Jun-24

07-Jun-24

08-Jun-24

09-Jun-24

10-Jun-24

11-Jun-24

12-Jun-24

13-Jun-24

14-Jun-24

15-Jun-24

16-Jun-24

17-Jun-24

18-Jun-24

19-Jun-24

20-Jun-24

21-Jun-24

22-Jun-24

23-Jun-24

24-Jun-24

25-Jun-24

26-Jun-24

27-Jun-24

28-Jun-24

29-Jun-24

30-Jun-24

Average-June-2024 (till
date) (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

24.53

22.07

-2.46

0.95

-151

Cumulative- June-2024
(till date) (Lakh Tonnes)

1.9

-3.0

Average-2024-25 (1st
April till date) (Lakh
Tonnes/day)

24.39

23.10

-1.28

0.91

-0.37

Cumulative-2024-25
(1st April till date)
(Lakh Tonnes)

1536.4

1455.5

-52.0

57.4

-20.2

* (+) Indicates more domestic coal has been received w.r.t consumption on that day.
** (+) indicates overall coal stock build up on that day




