Status of Receipt and Consumption of Coal in DCB Plants - (as on 02 June, 2024)					
Month / Date	Consumption at DCB Plants (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Receipt of domestic coal (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Gap without Imported coal* (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Gap met by Imported Coal (Lakh Tonnes/day)	Gap met by draw down from reserve coal stock** (Lakh Tonnes/day)
01-Jun-24	24.51	22.06	-2.45	0.93	-1.52
02-Jun-24	24.55	22.09	-2.47	0.93	-1.49
03-Jun-24	24.33	22.09	-2.47	0.97	-1.49
04-Jun-24					
05-Jun-24					
06-Jun-24				+	
07-Jun-24				+	
08-Jun-24					
09-Jun-24					
10-Jun-24					
11-Jun-24					
12-Jun-24				1	
13-Jun-24				1	
14-Jun-24				1	
15-Jun-24				1	
16-Jun-24				1	
17-Jun-24				1	
18-Jun-24					
19-Jun-24					
20-Jun-24					
21-Jun-24					
22-Jun-24					
23-Jun-24					
24-Jun-24					
25-Jun-24					
26-Jun-24					
27-Jun-24					
28-Jun-24					
29-Jun-24					
30-Jun-24					
Average-June-2024 (till date) (Lakh Tonnes/day)	24.53	22.07	-2.46	0.95	-1.51
Cumulative- June-2024 (till date) (Lakh Tonnes)	49.1	44.1	-4.9	1.9	-3.0
Avorago 2024 25 (1ct					
Average-2024-25 (1st April till date) (Lakh Tonnes/day)	24.39	23.10	-1.28	0.91	-0.37
Cumulative-2024-25 (1st April till date) (Lakh Tonnes)	1536.4	1455.5	-52.0	57.4	-20.2

<sup>\* (+)</sup> Indicates more domestic coal has been received w.r.t consumption on that day.

\*\* (+) indicates overall coal stock build up on that day